VG1600 Series 270° Six - Way Valves Product Bulletin
1
VG1600 Series 270° Six-Way Ball Valves
Product Bulletin
Code No. LIT-12012567
Issued August 2017
VG1600 Series 270° Six-Way Ball Valves are
designed to regulate the flow in an easy and most

VG1600 Series 270° Six - Way Valves Product Bulletin
       6
VALVES ORDERING CODES
VG1611AF ½” BSPP external threads Europe / Asia
VG1641AF ½” NPT internal threads North America
VG1671AF ½” BSPP external threads + 6x Sweat Union Fitting North America
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODES
VG1600-01 Mounting Bracket Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-02 Flow Disk Kit (2 x flow disk sets + 2 x ring nut) Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-03 Insulating Shell Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-04 Sweat Union Fitting kits (6x Sweat Union Fitting) North America
PRODUCT FEATURES
Mode of Operation: The diagram below illustrates the input and output flows for the VG1600 Valve Series. Use this diagram
as a guide on how to attach a VG1600 Series Valve to your system.
Note: Valve port 2 must only be used as coil supply. Valve port 3 must only be used as coil return.